Jacoflon
PTFE hoses with stainless steel braid
Jacoflon PTFE hoses with stainless steel braid
With Jacoflon, SERTO offers a product that satisfies the most demanding specifications in terms of resistance, flexibility and reliability.
Jacoflon is a flexible PTFE hose with a stainless steel braid — ideal for sophisticated applications.
PTFE and stainless steel braid
The greatest advantage of PTFE is its excellent resistance to most chemicals, detergents and solvents, as well as steam and compressed
air. Jacoflon combines the benefits of PTFE and stainless steel braid to provide you with versatility, high operational safety, long service

160 mm – 20'000 mm
depending on type
Ordering example
Example1 AQ 1/8–R 1/8–A3x450
Tolerances for tube length mm
Pressure coefficient % of PN
Jacoflon Schläuche Tubes Jacoflon Jacoflon Tubes
Jacoflon Automobilqualität AQ
Jacoflon Qualité automobile AQ
Jacoflon Automobile quality AQ
JF PTFE 1 AQ
Type -DN Mat.-Nr. bar D A B.Radius L kg/m
PTFE-1 AQ-1/8 490.3000.100 321 3.4 6.2 38 160.0 0.070
PTFE-1 AQ-3/16 490.3000.200 276 4.9 7.8 64 160.0 0.080
Automobile Qualität mit dickwandigem
PTFE-Rohr und einfachem Drahtgeflecht (Inox
1.4301) für erhöhte Druckfestigkeit.
Qualité standard industrie automobile avec
tube en PTFE à paroi épaisse et tresse en fil
simple (inox 1.4301) pour résistance à la haute
pression.
Automotive quality with thick-walled PTFE tube
and single braid (inox 1.4301) for increased
pressure resistance.
Jacoflon Gasqualität GQ
Jacoflon Qualité gaz GQ
Jacoflon Gas quality GQ
JF PTFE 1 GQ
Type -DN Mat.-Nr. bar D A B.Radius L kg/m
PTFE-1 GQ-1/8 490.4000.100 233 3.5 6.4 38 180.0 0.090
Gasqualität GQ mit molekularverdichtetem
PTFE-Rohr und einfachem Drahtgeflecht (Inox
1.4301) - vermindert die Permeabilität für
Produkte mit sehr feiner Molekularstruktur.
Qualité gaz GQ avec tube en PTFE à structure
moléculaire comprimé et tresse en fil simple
(inox 1.4301) - réduit la perméabilité pour pro-
duits avec structure moléculaire fine.
Gas quality GQ with molecular compressed
PTFE tube and single braid (inox 1.4301) -
reduces the permeability for products with very
small molecular structure.
Jacoflon Hochflexible Qualität HQ
Jacoflon Qualité forte flexible HQ
Jacoflon High flexible quality HQ
JF PTFE 1 HQ
Type -DN Mat.-Nr. bar D A B.Radius L kg/m
PTFE-1 HQ-3/8 GFL 490.9001.500 138 9.5 14.8 20 210.0 0.250
PTFE-1 HQ-1/2 GFL 490.9001.600 103 12.8 18.8 25 240.0 0.300
PTFE-1 HQ-3/4 GFL 490.9001.800 69 19.1 24.7 64 250.0 0.400
PTFE-1 HQ-1 GFL 490.9001.900 46 25.4 32.8 89 280.0 0.550
L=Mindestlänge konfektioniert
bar=Arbeitsdruck bei 23°C
DN/D=Rohrinnendurchmesser